E.ON SE

E.ON SE

ISIN: DEOOOENAG999

Prehled

26.07.2024 17:20:00

Cena
5.028,00 HUF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

4,06% (196,00)

ISIN DEOOOENAG999
Symbol EOAN
Burza Budapest Stock
Exchange
Ména HUF
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 33.573 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 4.800,00
HUF (10)
Prodej (€astka) 5.050,00
HUF (20)
Oteviraci cena 5.028,00
HUF
Max 5.028,00
HUF
Min 5.028,00
HUF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 4.832,00
den) HUF
Cena vazena 5.028,00
obchodovanym objemem HUF
Objem (kusy) 1
Obchodovany objem 5.028,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
19.12.2022 b Global Equity Ratings &
28.11.2022 b Global Equity Ratings &y
18.11.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &
31.10.2022 e Global Equity Ratings &
05.10.2022 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=114029175,156677330,200720330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000ENAG999&ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20231bf09082f09a9366c63ed95e338ba09d5d3b50da4c5de4570472be14199f&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8899fc91396916d27&time=1722278895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ce947a6a0aca717ece1381b7a74c5c50143da5e1fda7ae1eb63f8978b9936ec&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2acb1b63388881fc8&time=1722278895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16e45c4ca873ed56174ba43dc216464ea33475a1367453fe1181e32c62da0f67&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb624bfcbdb8afbef&time=1722278895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6428966c20e244077d7c9c960efc39fba4863bac39e061e7bdf1103a157de534&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbd845225284e56cd&time=1722278895&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538057d3c526907e59cf6f13191688ad3154c95776840a115a314614e7333a2b&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e919ff8299b1d4b8&time=1722278895&tool=RSC

E.ON SE

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: E.ON SE &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000ENAG999-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000ENAG999

E.ON SE

Detaily
26.07.2024 17:20:00 51
Cena
5.028,00 HUF |'
Zména € 4,06% (196,00) 5,000.00 M
i ||
i
Zakladni udaje |
4,500.00 ( -
ISIN DEOOOENAG999 1 J .' fl‘ /
Symbol EOAN i ‘I| f Ll'li
Burza Budapest Stock Il“ I| |
Exchange  4.000.00 . i '11 | i
Ména HUF i . f AJL L
Sektor Utilities | l N {L | r rf
Typ cenného Akcie 3,500.00 [ | 'ﬂ’[" [' ll] | ['llh
papiru | l
o | " J h1 !
Trzni kapitalizace 33.573 EUR | n.,q
mil. \" ﬁll
(mil. 3,000.00 L /7 |
Benchmark GERMANY DAX [
|/
|
Trzni data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Nakup (¢astka) 4.800,00
HUF (10)
Prodej (Castka) 5.050,00
HUF (20) Minula vykonnost nezaruéuje vykonnost budouci.
Oteviraci cena 5.028,00 Zdroj: FactSet
HUF
Max 5.028,00
HUF  Ceny
Min 5.028,00 @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) - HUF (-)
HUF & cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) - HUF ()
3::‘;’““"‘ Eenalipiedehioz] 4'835"82 @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 4.906,38 HUF (20)
Cena vésena 5.028,00 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 4.670,77 HUF (20)
obchodovanym objemem HUF YTD Max| datum 5.172,00 HUF (16.05.2024)
Objem (kusy) 4 YTD Min | datum 4.582,00 HUF (28.02.2024)
Obchodovany objem 5.028,00 52tydenni max. | datum 5.172,00 HUF (16.05.2024)
Poéet obchodti 1 52tydenni min. | datum 4.165,00 HUF (20.10.2023)
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [%] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
Vykonnost a riziko objem (mil.)  obchod
6m 3r Xetra 26.07.2024 17:44 12,855 EUR 35,97 1.872
Vykonn. (%) +0,56% +14,27% +36,63% Vienna Stock Exchange 26.07.2024 17:32 12,86 EUR 0,00 5
Vykonn. +28,00 +628,00 +1.348,00 Tradegate 26.07.2024 22:26 12,855 EUR 2,40 351
(abs.) Stuttgart 26.07.2024 21:59 12,835EUR 0,59 193
Beta 033 039 0,59 SIX Swiss Exchange 24.04.2020 17:36 8,90 EUR 0,00 1
Volatilita 52,59 4444 36,95 SIX Swiss Exchange 11.11.2022 17:35 17,00 CHF 0,00 1
Prague Stock Exchange 26.07.2024 09:27 326,75 CZK 0,00 1
Munich 26.07.2024 08:04 12,78 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119578772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24022547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24113245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121279
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

26.07.2024

26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
18.03.2024

26.07.2024

27.09.2023
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024
26.07.2024

17:30

08:16
18:59
20:50
16:33
19:32

17:44

10:45
19:31
17:20
10:22
19:51

12,80 EUR

12,78 EUR
12,85 EUR
12,83 EUR
14,49 USD
12,20 EUR

12,845 EUR

11,32 EUR
12,80 EUR
5.028,00 HUF
63,18 RON
12,825 EUR

2,38

0,00
0,03
0,06
0,00
0,00
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0,00
0,02
0,01
0,00
0,01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488546
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632704
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24125602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1997591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93280028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24121281

E.ON SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

‘ON

Kontakty
E.ON SE

Bruesseler Platz 1 - 45131 Essen

Telefon:+49-201-184-00
Fax:+

E-mail:info@eon.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: E.ON SE
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Profil spole¢nosti

E.ON SE is an international investor-owned energy company, which engages in providing
energy networks and customer solutions. It develops and sells products and solutions for
private, commercial and industrial customers. It operates through the Energy Networks and
Customer Solutions segments. The Energy Networks segment consists of E.ONSs power
and gas distribution networks and related activities. The Customer Solutions segment
serves as the platform for working with E.ONSs customers to actively shape Europess
energy transition. The company was founded on June 16, 2000, and is headquartered

Essen, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Leonhard
Birnbaum

Marc Spieker
Victoria
Ossadnik
Nadia Jakobi

Thomas Konig

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Erich Clementi
Rolf Martin
Schmitz

Andreas Schmitz
Anke Groth

Axel Winterwerber
Deborah Wilkens
Elisabeth

Wallbaum
Eugen-Gheorghe

Luha

Frank Werneke
Katja Bauer
Klaus Frohlich
Nadege Petit
René Poéhls
Stefan May
Szilvia Pinczésné

Marton
Ulrich Grillo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eon.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000ENAG999-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000ENAG999
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